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trays & lunch

Deli Tray - Serves 20-24
  deli meats, cheese, rolls, condiments, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles

Cheese & Cracker Tray
add Salami

Fresh Seasonal Fruit Tray
Fresh Vegetable Tray
Meatballs - 2 dozen
Flavors include - BBQ, Teriyaki & Hawaiian

Box Lunch - per person
  6" Sandwich, chips, fresh fruit, cookie, water or soda

Carnitas Taco Bar - per person
  add guacamole - per person
  Lime, Clinantro, corn tortillas, salsa fresca & diced onion

Refried Bean - Serves 10-15
Spanish Rice - Serves 10-15

All Salads Serve 15-20

Mixed Green Salad 
Caesar Salad
Greek Salad
Spinach Salad
Add Chicken to any Salad
Caprese Salad 
 spinach topped with large tomatoes, sliced mozzarella cheese, fresh basil
topped with Balsamic vinegar & Olive oil. 

Potato Salad

 

35.00
35.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
50.00

 
 

25.00
 

pastries & sides

Mini Scones - 2 dozen, assorted
Fresh baked Muffins - 1 dozen
Assorted flavors are not an option, flavors include Cinnamon Swirl,
Lemon Raspberry, Chocolate Chocolate & Blueberry

Bagels w/Cream Cheese - 1 dozen 
Cookies - 1 dozen
  Chocolate Chip, Peanut Butter, Chocolate Walnut Fudge or assorted

Chips - 1 dozen

36.00
45.00

 
24.00
15.00

 
12.00

65.25
12.00
18.00

5.50
 

8.50

hot breakfast

Scrambled Eggs - serves 50
Hash Brown Patties - 1 dozen
Sausage links/patties - 2 dozen
Breakfast Burritos - per person
  Bacon, Sausage or Veggie options

Waffle Bar - per person (D.O only - Max 15 people)
 Strawberries, Blueberries and Bananas. Whipped cream, butter,
powdered sugar and Maple Syrup.

 

beverages

Coffee  
          Air Pot - 10 servings
          Urn - 42 servings

Urn - 55 servings
Urn - 60 servings
Urn - 100 servings

Iced Tea - Served in 3 gallon dispenser 
Lemonade - Will be served by the gallon
Orange Juice - Will be served by the gallon
Water w/Cucumber & Lemon - Served in 3 gallon
dispenser

 

 
15.00

60.00
70.00
80.00

130.00
25.00
12.50
12.50

7.50

salads

Catering Menu

Deli Tray - Serves 20-24 deli meats, cheese, rolls, condiments, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles 
  80.00

Air Pot - 10 servings 15.00   Fresh baked Muffins - 1 dozen. Assorted flavors are not an option, flavors include Cinnamon Swirl, 
  Lemon Raspberry, Chocolate Chocolate & Blueberry 45.00

salads

Bagels w/Cream Cheese - 1 dozen 24.00

Scrambled Eggs - serves 50. 65.25

Cookies - 1 dozen   Chocolate Chip, Peanut Butter, Chocolate Walnut Fudge 
or assorted Chips - 1 dozen 15.00

Breakfast Burritos - per person Bacon, Sausage or Veggie options 5.50

Waffle Bar - per person (D.O only - Max 15 people) Strawberries, Blueberries and Bananas. Whipped 
cream, butter, powdered sugar and Maple Syrup. 8.50

Caprese Salad spinach topped with large tomatoes, sliced mozzarella cheese, fresh 
basil   topped with Balsamic vinegar & Olive oil. 50.00


