	M	No Service Ser	
beverages pastries & sides			
Coffee		Mini Scones - 2 dozen, assorted	36.00
Air Pot - 10 servings	15.00	Fresh baked Muffins - 1 dozen	45.00
Urn - 42 servings	60.00	Assorted flavors are not an option, flavors include Cinnamon Swin	
Urn - 55 servings	70.00	Lemon Raspberry, Chocolate Chocolate & Blueberry	24.00
Urn - 60 servings	80.00	Bagels w/Cream Cheese - 1 dozen	15.00
Urn - 100 servings	130.00	Cookies - 1 dozen	
Iced Tea - Served in 3 gallon dispenser	25.00	Chocolate Chip, Peanut Butter, Chocolate Walnut Fudge or assor	
Lemonade - Will be served by the gallon	12.50	Chips - 1 dozen	12.00
Orange Juice - Will be served by the gallon	12.50	hot breakfast	
Water w/Cucumber & Lemon - Served in 3 gallon	n 7.50	Scrambled Eggs - serves 50	65.25
dispenser		Hash Brown Patties - 1 dozen	12.00
trays & lunch		Sausage links/patties - 2 dozen	18.00
Deli Tray - Serves 20-24	80.00	Breakfast Burritos - per person	5.50
deli meats, cheese, rolls, condiments, lettuce, tomato, onion, pio	ckles	Bacon, Sausage or Veggie options	3.30
Cheese & Cracker Tray	50.00	Waffle Bar - per person (D.O only - Max 15 people)	8.50
add Salami	15.00	Strawberries, Blueberries and Bananas. Whipped cream, butter,	6.50
Fresh Seasonal Fruit Tray	50.00	powdered sugar and Maple Syrup.	
Fresh Vegetable Tray	50.00	salads	
Meatballs - 2 dozen	35.00	All Salads Serve 15-20	
Flavors include - BBQ, Teriyaki & Hawaiian		Mixed Green Salad	35.00
Box Lunch - per person	10.50	Caesar Salad	35.00
6" Sandwich, chips, fresh fruit, cookie, water or soda		Greek Salad	40.00
Carnitas Taco Bar - per person	7.50	Spinach Salad	40.00
add guacamole - per person	1.00	Add Chicken to any Salad	40.00
Lime, Clinantro, corn tortillas, salsa fresca & diced onion		Caprese Salad spinach topped with large tomatoes, sliced mozzarella cheese,	50.00 fresh basil
Refried Bean - Serves 10-15	15.00	topped with Balsamic vinegar & Olive oil.	
Spanish Rice - Serves 10-15	15.00	Potato Salad	25.00
Catering Menu			